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place driver
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Ted Hough
Waffles
Nat_Stevenson
Harry

Willian

Simon Meisinger
Stefano Zanella
kuanza

pitman
klopstick
Duderei

Stefan Roess
dalbi14
octavio67
MonSpaNur
JirkaS
sergiomloro

race weekend 1
Ahvenisto

60
35
51
41
40
35
36
39
27
24
35

0
30

0
36

0
25

race weekend 2

Hockenheim Short

57
51

9
51
45
38
37
35
33
26
29
31

0
19
24

0
23

race weekend 3
Betonschleife

54
57
42
41

0
36
44
37
37
28
34
22
28
28

0
26

0

race weekend 4
Hockenheim

45
43
35
35
39
44
36
40
35
33
21
33
21
35

0
26
22

race weekend 5
Roskilde

60
37
47
26
38
34

0
16
26
45
30
36
31
25
45
28

0

total points
276
223
184
194
162
187
153
167
158
156
149
122
110
107
105
80
70

points

without
worst result

231
188
175
168
162
153
153
151
132
132
128
122
110
107
105

80

70



